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Each question carries equal marks.

Perform any one experiment/study and furnish it report 

fdlh ,d ç;kxs @v/;;u dks lEiUu dja s ,oa bldk i.w kZ çfrons u

r;S kj djAa s

of examinees.

ç;kxs  dk vkoVa u ijh{kkFkh@Z ijh{kkfFk;ka s ds legw  dks YkkVW jh ds \

vk/kkj ij fd;k tk,xkA

Necessary calculations, drawings and other works shall be 

done individually.

vko';d x.kuk] vkj[s ku ,oa vU; dk;Z O;fDrxr :i ls fd;s

tk;xs As

a) Practical exercise book                    

  oxZ ea s fd;s x, i;z kxs ka s dh ifq Lrdk 

   ifj{k.k dh fof/k ,oa fu"d"kZ 

c) Viva - voce

   ekfS [kd ç'u

1.

2.

3.

4.

P.T.O
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1. Explain different peripherals and their speed and 

capacity

 

such as windows, unix and Linux  

  

components. Also explain the working of a 

processor.

and add/remove hardware with respect to operating 

system.  
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1. 

2. 
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3. 

4. 

Explain burning process of CD ROM under the 

latest version of any or writing CD.

Explain multi session disk.

5. 
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